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Nama Mahasiswa : _____________________________________________________ 

NIM : _____________________________________________________ 

Judul Skripsi : _____________________________________________________ 

  _____________________________________________________ 

  _____________________________________________________ 

 

Pembimbing : 1.  __________________________ ttd. ( ) 

 

  2.  __________________________ ttd. ( ) 

 

NO TANGGAL URAIAN PEMBAHASAN TANDA TANGAN 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

7.     

8.     

9.     

10.     

 

LEMBAR KENDALI 
TUGAS AKHIR/SKRIPSI 

TEKNIK INDUSTRI 

FAKULTAS TEKNIK 

UNIVERSITAS BRAWIJAYA 
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NO TANGGAL URAIAN PEMBAHASAN TANDA TANGAN 

11.     

12.     

13.     

14.     

15.     

16.     

17.     

18.     

19.     

20.     

21.     

22.     

 

Malang, ____ _________________ ______ 

 

 

 

(__________________________________) 

NIM. 


